Collection Summary

ID Number: MSS 234

Title: Delta Kappa Gamma Collection
Extent: 6 Boxes

Span Dates: 1930s — 2010s
Language: English

Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: The Delta Kappa Gamma Collection consists of correspondences, newspaper clippings, newsletters, and other
material about the history, events, and membership of the Delta Kappa Gamma organization, including information
about local and area chapters in Indiana from 1930 to 2011.
Historical Notes: “The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International was founded May 11, 1929, at the Faculty Women'’s
Club at the University of Texas, Austin, Texas. Alpha Chapter of Alpha State Organization placed a plague where the
Women's Club once stood on campus. Dr. Annie Webb Blanton, member of the faculty of the University of Texas and a
former state superintendent of public instruction in Texas, conceived the idea of an organization for women educators.
Dr. Blanton initiated eleven women educators from Texas, representing various professional positions in education.
Alpha Chapter was installed on June 3, 1929. The Founders believed that there was need for an organization in which
women educators—rural and urban teachers, preschool, elementary, high school, college, and university teachers,
librarians, school administrators, supervisors—might be united for efforts toward better professional preparation,
recognition of women’s work in the teaching profession, and scholarships for those needing aid in improving their
professional preparation.”

e Sources: Delta Kappa Gamma: History of DKG

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Local Events; Local Organizations; Local History

Related Materials: Arts and Entertainment; Clubs and Organizations; History; Photographs; Publications; Regional
History; Related Materials -- 1901-1950; Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- 2001-2050; Related
Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2020 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel,
student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public
without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies
or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students’ records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.


https://www.dkg.org/DKGSI/About/History/DKGSI/About_Us/History.aspx?hkey=76561b2c-0294-4b89-a5c3-416568264edb
https://www.dkg.org/DKGSI/About/History/DKGSI/About_Us/History.aspx?hkey=76561b2c-0294-4b89-a5c3-416568264edb
http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

Booklet: Annie Webb Blanton, Founder ... the Delta Kappa Gamma
Society

Book: A Beacon to the Future: Charting a Course for Advancement
Constitution and By-Laws of the Delta Kappa Gamma Pi Chapter
State of Indiana

Correspondences

Convention, Newspaper Clippings, Magazine Clippings, Reports, and
Events

Our Golden Anniversary, 1929-1979

History of Pi Chapter; History of Alpha Epsilon Organization
Annual Report Forms

The Hoosier Newsletters

Pi Piper Newsletters

Delta Kappa Gamma Newscaster Newsletters

Newspaper Clippings

Obituaries

Photographs [1-12]

Pioneer Women Committee: Biographies

Programs

Programs

Programs

Publications and Publicity Policies

Refusal Letters to Annie Webb Blanton

Refusal Letters to Edna McGuire Boyd

Reports

Songbooks

Annual Committee Reports

Annual Committee Reports

Program Booklets

Program Booklets

Northeastern Broadcaster Newsletters

Delta Kappa Gamma News Newsletters

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter
Scrapbook

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter
Scrapbook #3

Pi’s Picture Programs

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter
Scrapbook #2

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter
Scrapbook

MSS 234 — Delta Kappa Gamma Collection

Date
1949

1982
1944

1967-1969
1976-1982

1979

1938-1969
1973-1981
1968-1979
1966-1987
1952-1972
1954-1980
1950-1979
1946-1968
1938-1970
1944-1953
1950-1964
1961-1964
1966-1977
1938

1944

1963-1980
1930-1965
1958-1962
1944-1958
1960-1969
1970-1982
1961

1969-1980
1970-1972

1966-1968

1965-1966
1953-1963

1963-1966

Container
Box 1, Folder 1

Box 1, Folder 2
Box 1, Folder 3

Box 1, Folder 4
Box 1, Folder 5

Box 1, Folder 6

Box 1, Folder 7

Box 1, Folder 8

Box 1, Folder 9

Box 1, Folder 10
Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 1, Folder 22
Box 1, Folder 23
Box 1, Folder 24
Box 1, Folder 25
Box 1, Folder 26
Box 1, Folder 27
Box 1, Folder 28
Box 1, Folder 29
Box 2, Folder 1

Box 2, Folder 2

Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4

Box 3, Folder 1

Location
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027



Contents

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter

Scrapbook

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter

Scrapbook

Treasurer’s Report

Budget

Annual Report Forms

Annual Reports of Chapter Officers and Committees
Annual Reports of Chapter Officers and Committees
Treasurer’s Cash Book

Treasurer’s Cash Book

Treasurer’s Cash Book

Miscellaneous Materials

Bridge Funds

State Conventions

State Convention

State Convention

State Convention

Program Booklets

Initiation Luncheon Booklets

Deceased Members Reports

Expansion of Chapters: Vanderburgh County, IN and Posey County,

IN

Treasurer’s Cash Book

Audit Materials: Dues and Annual Reports
Photographs [13-69]

Committee on Program

Audit Materials: Dues and Annual Reports
Program Booklets

State Convention

Music Books (3)

Miscellaneous Materials

State Convention

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

Treasurer’s Cashbook

Treasurer’s Cashbook

Rituals Book

Constitution

MSS 234 — Delta Kappa Gamma Collection

Date
1980-1990

1976-1977

1971-2002
1963-2002
1964-1973
1956-1976
1977-2001
1944-1955
1955-1963
1964-1975
1944-1980
1946-1948
1944-1993
1993

1993

1993

1984-1993
1979-1994
1952-1987
1950-1976

1985-1993
1997-1999
1993

1979-1986
1995-1997
1993-2000
2007

1951-1990
1980

1988-2000
1944-1974
1975-1979
1944-1954
1954-1966
2000-2009
1993-2000
1972

1965-2009

Container
Box 3, Folder 2

Box 3, Folder 3

Box 4, Folder 1
Box 4, Folder 2
Box 4, Folder 3
Box 4, Folder 4
Box 4, Folder 5
Box 4, Folder 6
Box 4, Folder 7
Box 4, Folder 8
Box 4, Folder 9
Box 4, Folder 10
Box 4, Folder 11
Box 4, Folder 12
Box 4, Folder 13
Box 4, Folder 14
Box 4, Folder 15
Box 4, Folder 16
Box 4, Folder 17
Box 4, Folder 18

Box 4, Folder 19
Box 4, Folder 20
Box 4, Folder 21
Box 4, Folder 22
Box 5, Folder 1
Box 5, Folder 2
Box 5, Folder 3
Box 5, Folder 4
Box 5, Folder 5
Box 5, Folder 6
Box 5, Folder 7
Box 5, Folder 8
Box 5, Folder 9
Box 5, Folder 10
Box 5, Folder 11
Box 5, Folder 12
Box 5, Folder 13
Box 5, Folder 14

Location
RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Organization Directories

Organization Directories

Minutes and Agendas

Book: Holden, Eunah Temple. Our Heritage in the Delta Kappa
Gamma Society.

Book: Holden, Eunah Temple. Our Heritage in the Delta Kappa
Gamma Society: Volume 2

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter
Scrapbook

Committee of Program Binder

Dr. Margaret Rowe Interviewed by Mrs. Jan Kinney, Pi Chapter
President (Cassette Tape)

Ruth K. (Cassette Tape)

Super VHS tape

Delta Kappa Gamma Chapter Charter

Evansville Press Newspaper

Photographs [70]: Pi Chapter Founders

MSS 234 — Delta Kappa Gamma Collection

Date
1987-2006
2006-2011
2002-2009
1960

1970

1946-1948

1970-1986
1975

n.d.
n.d.
1944
1983
1948

Container

Box 5, Folder 15
Box 5, Folder 16
Box 5, Folder 17
Box 5, Folder 18

Box 5, Folder 19

Box 6, Folder 1

Box 6, Folder 2
Box 6, Folder 3

Box 6, Folder 4
Box 6, Folder 5
Folder 1
Folder 2
Folder 3

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
Map Case 16-D
Map Case 16-D
Map Case 16-D



