Collection Summary

ID Number: MSS 234

Title: Delta Kappa Gamma Collection

Extent: 6 Boxes

Span Dates: 1930s – 2010s

Language: English

Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: The Delta Kappa Gamma Collection consists of correspondences, newspaper clippings, newsletters, and other material about the history, events, and membership of the Delta Kappa Gamma organization, including information about local and area chapters in Indiana from 1930 to 2011.

Historical Notes: "The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International was founded May 11, 1929, at the Faculty Women's Club at the University of Texas, Austin, Texas. Alpha Chapter of Alpha State Organization placed a plaque where the Women's Club once stood on campus. Dr. Annie Webb Blanton, member of the faculty of the University of Texas and a former state superintendent of public instruction in Texas, conceived the idea of an organization for women educators. Dr. Blanton initiated eleven women educators from Texas, representing various professional positions in education. Alpha Chapter was installed on June 3, 1929. The Founders believed that there was need for an organization in which women educators—rural and urban teachers, preschool, elementary, high school, college, and university teachers, librarians, school administrators, supervisors—might be united for efforts toward better professional preparation, recognition of women's work in the teaching profession, and scholarships for those needing aid in improving their professional preparation."

Sources: Delta Kappa Gamma: History of DKG

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Local Events; Local Organizations; Local History

Related Materials: Arts and Entertainment; Clubs and Organizations; History; Photographs; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1901-1950; Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- 2001-2050; Related Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2020 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Booklet: Annie Webb Blanton, Founder the Delta Kappa Gamma	1949	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
Society			
Book: A Beacon to the Future: Charting a Course for Advancement	1982	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
Constitution and By-Laws of the Delta Kappa Gamma Pi Chapter	1944	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027
State of Indiana			
Correspondences	1967-1969	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Convention, Newspaper Clippings, Magazine Clippings, Reports, and	1976-1982	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027
Events			
Our Golden Anniversary, 1929-1979	1979	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
History of Pi Chapter; History of Alpha Epsilon Organization	1938-1969	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
Annual Report Forms	1973-1981	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
The Hoosier Newsletters	1968-1979	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027
Pi Piper Newsletters	1966-1987	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027
Delta Kappa Gamma Newscaster Newsletters	1952-1972	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Newspaper Clippings	1954-1980	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
Obituaries	1950-1979	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Photographs [1-12]	1946-1968	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
Pioneer Women Committee: Biographies	1938-1970	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
Programs	1944-1953	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Programs	1950-1964	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
Programs	1961-1964	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
Publications and Publicity Policies	1966-1977	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Refusal Letters to Annie Webb Blanton	1938	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Refusal Letters to Edna McGuire Boyd	1944	Box 1, Folder 21	RL 3027
Reports	1963-1980	Box 1, Folder 22	RL 3027
Songbooks	1930-1965	Box 1, Folder 23	RL 3027
Annual Committee Reports	1958-1962	Box 1, Folder 24	RL 3027
Annual Committee Reports	1944-1958	Box 1, Folder 25	RL 3027
Program Booklets	1960-1969	Box 1, Folder 26	RL 3027
Program Booklets	1970-1982	Box 1, Folder 27	RL 3027
Northeastern Broadcaster Newsletters	1961	Box 1, Folder 28	RL 3027
Delta Kappa Gamma News Newsletters	1969-1980	Box 1, Folder 29	RL 3027
The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter	1970-1972	Box 2, Folder 1	RL 3027
Scrapbook			
The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter	1966-1968	Box 2, Folder 2	RL 3027
Scrapbook #3			
Pi's Picture Programs	1965-1966	Box 2, Folder 3	RL 3027
The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter	1953-1963	Box 2, Folder 4	RL 3027
Scrapbook #2			
The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter	1963-1966	Box 3, Folder 1	RL 3027
Scrapbook			

Contents	Date	Container	Location
The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter	1980-1990	Box 3, Folder 2	RL 3027
Scrapbook			
The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter	1976-1977	Box 3, Folder 3	RL 3027
Scrapbook			
Treasurer's Report	1971-2002	Box 4, Folder 1	RL 3027
Budget	1963-2002	Box 4, Folder 2	RL 3027
Annual Report Forms	1964-1973	Box 4, Folder 3	RL 3027
Annual Reports of Chapter Officers and Committees	1956-1976	Box 4, Folder 4	RL 3027
Annual Reports of Chapter Officers and Committees	1977-2001	Box 4, Folder 5	RL 3027
Treasurer's Cash Book	1944-1955	Box 4, Folder 6	RL 3027
Treasurer's Cash Book	1955-1963	Box 4, Folder 7	RL 3027
Treasurer's Cash Book	1964-1975	Box 4, Folder 8	RL 3027
Miscellaneous Materials	1944-1980	Box 4, Folder 9	RL 3027
Bridge Funds	1946-1948	Box 4, Folder 10	RL 3027
State Conventions	1944-1993	Box 4, Folder 11	RL 3027
State Convention	1993	Box 4, Folder 12	RL 3027
State Convention	1993	Box 4, Folder 13	RL 3027
State Convention	1993	Box 4, Folder 14	RL 3027
Program Booklets	1984-1993	Box 4, Folder 15	RL 3027
Initiation Luncheon Booklets	1979-1994	Box 4, Folder 16	RL 3027
Deceased Members Reports	1952-1987	Box 4, Folder 17	RL 3027
Expansion of Chapters: Vanderburgh County, IN and Posey County,	1950-1976	Box 4, Folder 18	RL 3027
IN			
Treasurer's Cash Book	1985-1993	Box 4, Folder 19	RL 3027
Audit Materials: Dues and Annual Reports	1997-1999	Box 4, Folder 20	RL 3027
Photographs [13-69]	1993	Box 4, Folder 21	RL 3027
Committee on Program	1979-1986	Box 4, Folder 22	RL 3027
Audit Materials: Dues and Annual Reports	1995-1997	Box 5, Folder 1	RL 3027
Program Booklets	1993-2000	Box 5, Folder 2	RL 3027
State Convention	2007	Box 5, Folder 3	RL 3027
Music Books (3)	1951-1990	Box 5, Folder 4	RL 3027
Miscellaneous Materials	1980	Box 5, Folder 5	RL 3027
State Convention	1988-2000	Box 5, Folder 6	RL 3027
Minutes	1944-1974	Box 5, Folder 7	RL 3027
Minutes	1975-1979	Box 5, Folder 8	RL 3027
Minutes	1944-1954	Box 5, Folder 9	RL 3027
Minutes	1954-1966	Box 5, Folder 10	RL 3027
Treasurer's Cashbook	2000-2009	Box 5, Folder 11	RL 3027
Treasurer's Cashbook	1993-2000	Box 5, Folder 12	RL 3027
Rituals Book	1972	Box 5, Folder 13	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Organization Directories	1987-2006	Box 5, Folder 15	RL 3027
Organization Directories	2006-2011	Box 5, Folder 16	RL 3027
Minutes and Agendas	2002-2009	Box 5, Folder 17	RL 3027
Book: Holden, Eunah Temple. <i>Our Heritage in the Delta Kappa Gamma Society</i> .	1960	Box 5, Folder 18	RL 3027
Book: Holden, Eunah Temple. <i>Our Heritage in the Delta Kappa Gamma Society</i> : Volume 2	1970	Box 5, Folder 19	RL 3027
The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Pi Chapter Scrapbook	1946-1948	Box 6, Folder 1	RL 3027
Committee of Program Binder	1970-1986	Box 6, Folder 2	RL 3027
Dr. Margaret Rowe Interviewed by Mrs. Jan Kinney, Pi Chapter President (Cassette Tape)	1975	Box 6, Folder 3	RL 3027
Ruth K. (Cassette Tape)	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 4	RL 3027
Super VHS tape	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 5	RL 3027
Delta Kappa Gamma Chapter Charter	1944	Folder 1	Map Case 16-D
Evansville Press Newspaper	1983	Folder 2	Map Case 16-D
Photographs [70]: Pi Chapter Founders	1948	Folder 3	Map Case 16-D